BOK SERIES HERMETIC
LIQUID LINE FILTER DRIERS
SPECIFICATIONS
Filtration ............................................................................................................. 40 microns
Maximum Working Pressure ....................................................................... 680 psig (47 bar)
UL/CUL File Number ................................................................................................. SA3124
Canadian CRN ...............................................................................0E21971.513467890YTN
FEATURES
• Activated carbon blend for soluble contaminant and wax removal
• Solid copper connections
• Corrosion resistant epoxy powder paint finish
The BOK is a liquid line filter drier for burnout clean-up and wax removal.
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE - Example:  BOK 305S-HH
SERIES UNIT SIZE CONNECTION SIZE
CONNECTION
STYLE DESICCANT TYPE
SEQUENTIAL
IDENTIFIER
CUSTOMER
SPECIAL PACK TYPE
BOK 30 5 S HH
Hermetic Liquid Line Filter Driers In Cubic In. In 1/8" Increments S = ODF HH = Activated Carbon Blank Thru -99 G = Customer Special
(Omit for Standard)
B1 = Bulk Pack
(Omit for Individual Pack)
BOK 304SHH
FILTER DRIERS  HERMETIC ACTIVATED CARBON
LIQUID LINE  BOK SERIES
BOK LIQUID LINE FILTER DRIERS & CAPACITY TABLE
MODEL
NUMBER
ITEM
NUMBER
UNIT SIZE
(CUBIC
INCHES)
INLET
X OUTLET
CONN. SIZE
FLOW CAPACITY 1 4
TONS @ 1 PSI ∆P
(FOR kW, MULTIPLY TONS BY 3.5)
WATER CAPACITY ² DROPS OF WATER ³
R-22 R-134a
R-404A
/ R-507 R-407C R-410A
R-448A
/ R-449A
R-450A
/ R-513A R-744
R-
22